Perfect Grid Simulator
ACM series
0V to 900V, 90kVA to 4MVA
Programmable AC Source & Load
 blitz-power.com
HIGH POWER CAPACITY
WITH PARALLEL OPERATION
With 90kVA - 675kVA of unit capacity,

Frequency
[Hz]
Output
Current
[A]
DC Output
Voltage
[V_DC]
DC Output
Current
[A_DC]
Size (WDH) [mm] Weight
[kg]
ACM045100D 45 470 DC,0.001-200.0
100 ±650 ±300 800x1000x1950 500
ACM090200D 90 470 DC,0.001-200.0 200 ±650 ±600 800x1000x1950 600
ACM180400D 180 470 DC,0.001-200.0 400 ±650 ±1200 800x1000x1950 800
ACM225500D 225 470 DC,0.001-200.0 500 ±650 ±1500 800x1000x1950 900
ACM270600D 270 470 DC,0.001-200.0 600 ±650 ±1800 1400x1000x1950 1,310
ACM360800D 360 470 DC,0.001-200.0 800 ±650 ±2400 1400x1000x1950 1,510
ACM4501K0D 450 470 DC,0.001-200.0 1000 ±650 ±3000 1400x1000x1950 1,710
ACM5401K2D 540 470 DC,0.001-200.0 1200 ±650 ±3600 2000x1000x1950 2,220
ACM6301K4D 630 470 DC,0.001-200.0 1400 ±650 ±4200 2000x1000x1950 2,420
ACM6751K5D 675 470 DC,0.001-200.0 1500 ±650 ±4500 2000x1000x1950 2,520
ACM090100E 90 900 DC,0.001-200.0 100 ±1250 ±300 800x1000x1950 600
ACM180200E 180 900 DC,0.001-200.0 200 ±1250 ±600 800x1000x1950 800
ACM270300E 270 900 DC,0.001-200.0 300 ±1250 ±900 1400x1000x1950 1,310
ACM360400E 360 900 DC,0.001-200.0 400 ±1250 ±1200 1400x1000x1950 1,510
ACM450500E 450 900 DC,0.001-200.0 500 ±1250 ±1500 1400x1000x1950 1,710
ACM540600E 540 900 DC,0.001-200.0 600 ±1250 ±1800 2000x1000x1950 2,220
ACM630700E 630 900 DC,0.001-200.0 700 ±1250 ±2100 2000x1000x1950 2,420
Technical data
ACM series Specification
AC Input
Voltage, Phases 380V±15%, 3ph+PE